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PT. Dunggio Drilling bertekad menjadi simbol 
kontraktor pengeboran 
terbaik diregional

Memberikan jasa 
pengeboran yang berkualitas dan efisien dengan harga 
kompetitif, didukung teknologi mesin bor yang 
dimodifikasi dengan baik serta mengutamakan 
keselamatan dan keselamatan kerja pada setiap 
aktivitasnya.

PT Dunggio Drilling determines to 
be the symbol of Excellence 
Drilling Contractor in Regional.

Provide quality and efficient Drilling Service with Competitive Price, 
integrate with good modified drilling technology machine and also value 
health & Safety in all we do.
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D2 CORE VALUE
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Dunggio Drilling is Your Trusted
Business Partner
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Established as
PT Dunggio Drilling

by Good
Dunggio

Expanding to 
Geothermal 
Services

D2 acquired 
ISO 9001:

2008 and OHSAS
18001:2007
Certification

D2 awarded
Coking Coal

Drilling Project for
BHP Billiton

D2 awarded
 Coal Drilling
Project 
From PLN

D2 awarded
 2 Mineral Drilling

Project 
From ESDM
Bandung

D2 awarded
 Slim Hole
Oil  Drilling
from Medco
Energy

D2 awarded
 Coking Coal 
Drilling Project
from ADARO

D2 awarded
Drilling Project
from ADARO
& Timah Tbk.

D2 awarded
Coking Coal

Drilling Project for
Daya Bumindo
Karunia (Barito
Group)

Continued to
work for
BHP Billiton

Continued to
work for

Arutmin to drill
Coking Coal

Continued to
work for Medco 
Energy & Awarded 
Tin Drilling Project 

from 
Timah Tbk.

Awarded
CBM (Coal Bed 
Methane) Drilling 
Project for Indon 
CBM Pty Ltd.
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Continued to
work for

Medco Energy
& Timah Tbk.Continued to

work for
Daya Bumindo
Karunia (Barito
Group)

Awarded
Urainum Drilling
from Badan 
Tenaga Atom
Nasional

Continued to
work for

Daya Bumindo
Karunia (Barito
Group)

Continued to
work for

BHP Billiton &
Awarded contract
from Arutmin

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2012

2011

2013

2015

2014

2016

2018

2017

2019

2020

2021

Founded in 2004, Dunggio Drilling focus on Land Rig Drilling 
services for Coal & Mineral Drilling and currently expanding 
capabilities and services into Oil & Gas and Geothermal
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DRILLING
SUPERVISOR

SITE
PREPARATION
SUPERVISOR

KTBP

RIG
SUPERINTENDENT

COMPANY MAN
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Healthy, Safety & Environtment
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The standard type can drill up to PQ 60m, HQ 100m, 
NQ 150m and modified type can drill up to PQ 100m, 
HQ 150m, NQ 200m.
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529
795
734
175
144
70
238
47
54Foot clamp

Support Mast
Skid Base
Fuel Tank
Gear Box , Water swivel
Top Mast
Boom Mast
Chasis, Hyd. Hose , Control bank, Drum Wireline
Engine Kubota V 3300

13





15







Main Engine : Electrical
Tipe Mesin               : DEUTZ F6LQ12  
RPM                         : 3000 RPM
HP                           : 115 HP
Number of Cylinder   : 6
Starter System         : Elektric Starter
Engine Oil Capacity   : 11 liters (SAE 40)
Solar Tank Capacity Solar Tank Capacity  : - + 50 Lt
Net weight               : 600 Kg 
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13 39

2200                       7216

2000                       6560

1500                       4920

1000                       3280



SUPPORT EQUIPMENT

2 UNITS TRACK MOUNTED 1 UNIT CRANE TRUCK

1 UNIT 4X4 PAJERO WAGON 1 UNIT SUBSTRUCTURE

BACK UP SPAREPARTS FORKCLIFT EXCAVATOR

1 UNIT HILUX CABIN

4 UNITS TRACTOR TRUCK TO 
SUPPORT MOVING ACTIVITIES
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Company Experiences
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Company Experiences
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Company Experiences
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DD DRILLING PROJECTS

MEDCO ENERGY
OIL DRILLING

LEMIGAS
CBM DRILLING

ADARO METCOAL
COAL DRILLING

BHP BILLITON
ACCESS PREPARATION

TIMAH TBK.
TIN DRILLING

BHP BILLITON
REHABILITATION

BFM - KOREAN GOVERMENT
GOLD DRILLING

INDON CBM PTY LTD.
CBM DRILLING

BHP BILLITON
MOVING RIG BY CHOPPER

ARUTMIN INDONESIA
COAL DRILLING

ADARO METCOAL
MOVING RIG BY CHOPPER

EPHINDO
CBM DRILLING

25




